350

Operating day

Galway (Bus Station) dep

ATU Galway City

Oranmore (Oran Town Centre)
Maree (School)

Clarenbridge (Church)

Kilcolgan (N67 Crossroad)
Ballinderreen (Westbound)

Kinvara (Square)

Bellharbour (Opp Dalys Pub)

Nogra (Travellers Inn)

New Quay (Opp Linnanes Bar)
Bellharbour (Burren Cottages)
Ballyvaughan (Opp Spar)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop WB
Blackhead Lighthouse (southbound)
Murroogh Bridge (southbound)
Fanore Cross (ODonoghues Pub)
Ballinalacken Castle (Main Gate)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Lisdoonvarna (Main Street)

Doolin (Rainbow Hostel)

Doolin (Hotel Doolin)

Doolin (Doolin Hostel)

Doolin (Camp Site)

Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)

Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)
Liscannor (Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Ennistymon (Opp Pot Duggans Pub)
Corofin Cross (Clare) (eastbound stop)
Inagh (Opp Service Station)

O Neills Cross (eastbound stop)
Fountain Cross (N85/R476 Junction)

Ennis (Bus Station) arr

P = Pick up only

07:45

07:54
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:04
08:15
08:23
08:31
08:38
08:42
08:49
08:53
08:59
09:08

08:00
P 08:10
08:19

08:27
08:30
08:34
08:42
08:56

09:58
10:06
10:14
10:20
10:24
10:31
10:35
10:41
10:50

08:00
08:12
08:15
08:19
08:31
08:37

10:00
P 10:10
10:19

10:27
10:30
10:34
10:41
10:54

11:59
12:07
12:15
12:22
12:26
12:32
12:36
12:42
12:51

10:45
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:16
11:22

13:00
P 13:12
13:21
|
13:29
13:32
13:36
13:44
13:58

15:03
15:11
15:18
15:26
15:30
15:36
15:40
15:46
15:56

Monday - Friday

15:00
P 15:12
15:21
|
15:29
15:32
15:36
15:45
15:59

17:02
17:09
17:16
17:22
17:26
17:32
17:36
17:42
17:50

Galway to Ennis via Cliffs of Moher

15:45
15:57
16:00
16:04
16:16
16:22

17:00
P 17:15
17:25
17:36
17:45
17:48
17:52
17:59

18:05

17:30
17:42
17:45
17:49
18:01
18:07

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

Bus Eireann

L;ap g |



350

Operating day

Galway (Bus Station) dep

ATU Galway City

Oranmore (Oran Town Centre)
Maree (School)

Clarenbridge (Church)

Kilcolgan (N67 Crossroad)
Ballinderreen (Westbound)

Kinvara (Square)

Bellharbour (Opp Dalys Pub)

Nogra (Travellers Inn)

New Quay (Opp Linnanes Bar)
Bellharbour (Burren Cottages)
Ballyvaughan (Opp Spar)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop WB
Blackhead Lighthouse (southbound)
Murroogh Bridge (southbound)
Fanore Cross (ODonoghues Pub)
Ballinalacken Castle (Main Gate)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Lisdoonvarna (Main Street)

Doolin (Rainbow Hostel)

Doolin (Hotel Doolin)

Doolin (Doolin Hostel)

Doolin (Camp Site)

Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)

Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)
Liscannor (Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Ennistymon (Opp Pot Duggans Pub)
Corofin Cross (Clare) (eastbound stop)
Inagh (Opp Service Station)

O Neills Cross (eastbound stop)
Fountain Cross (N85/R476 Junction)

Ennis (Bus Station) arr

P = Pick up only

07:45

07:54
07:58
07:59
08:01
08:04
08:15
08:23
08:31
08:38
08:42
08:49
08:53
08:59
09:08

08:00
08:12
08:15
08:19
08:31
08:37

08:00
P 08:07
08:15
|
08:23
08:26
08:30
08:37
08:50

09:55
10:03
10:12
10:18
10:22
10:28
10:32
10:38
10:47

10:00
P 10:09
10:17

10:25
10:28
10:32
10:39
10:53

11:56
12:03
12:10
12:16
12:20
12:27
12:31
12:37
12:47

10:45
10:57
11:00
11:04
11:16
11:22

Saturday
13:00  15:00
P 13:10 P 15:10
13:18  15:18

| |
13:226  15:26
1329  15:29
13:33  15:33
13:40  15:40
13:55  15:55

| |

| I

I I
14:04  16:04

I I

I I

I I

I I

I I

I I
1429  16:29
14:39  16:39
14:45  16:45

I |

| |

I |
15:00  17:00
15:08  17:08
15:16  17:16
15:23  17:23
15:27 17:27
15:33  17:33
15:37  17:37
15:43  17:43
15:51  17:51

Galway to Ennis via Cliffs of Moher

15:45
15:57
16:00
16:04
16:16
16:22

17:30
17:42
17:45
17:49
18:01
18:07

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

Bus Eireann

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

L;ap g |



350

Operating day

Galway (Bus Station) dep

ATU Galway City

Oranmore (Oran Town Centre)
Maree (School)

Clarenbridge (Church)

Kilcolgan (N67 Crossroad)
Ballinderreen (Westbound)

Kinvara (Square)

Bellharbour (Opp Dalys Pub)

Nogra (Travellers Inn)

New Quay (Opp Linnanes Bar)
Bellharbour (Burren Cottages)
Ballyvaughan (Opp Spar)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop WB
Blackhead Lighthouse (southbound)
Murroogh Bridge (southbound)
Fanore Cross (ODonoghues Pub)
Ballinalacken Castle (Main Gate)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Lisdoonvarna (Main Street)

Doolin (Rainbow Hostel)

Doolin (Hotel Doolin)

Doolin (Doolin Hostel)

Doolin (Camp Site)

Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)

Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)
Liscannor (Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Ennistymon (Opp Pot Duggans Pub)
Corofin Cross (Clare) (eastbound stop)
Inagh (Opp Service Station)

O Neills Cross (eastbound stop)
Fountain Cross (N85/R476 Junction)

Ennis (Bus Station) arr

P = Pick up only

07:45

07:54
07:55
07:56
07:58
08:02
08:14
08:21
08:28
08:34
08:38
08:45
08:49
08:55
09:03

08:00
P 08:07
08:14
I
08:21
08:24
08:27
08:34
08:47

09:50
09:58
10:05
10:12
10:16
10:22
10:26
10:32
10:41

10:00
P 10:07
10:14

10:21
10:24
10:27
10:34
10:47

11:50
11:58
12:05
12:12
12:16
12:22
12:26
12:32
12:41

10:35
10:47
10:50
10:54
11:06
11:12

13:00
P 13:10
13:18
I
13:26
13:29
13:33
13:40
13:55

15:00
15:08
15:16
15:23
15:27
15:33
15:37
15:43
15:51

Sunday

15:00
P 15:10
15:18
|
15:26
15:29
15:33
15:40
15:55

17:00
17:08
17:16
17:23
17:27
17:33
17:37
17:43
17:51

15:40
15:52
15:55
15:59
16:11
16:17

Galway to Ennis via Cliffs of Moher

17:30
17:42
17:45
17:49
18:01
18:07

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

Bus Eireann

L;ap g |



350 Ennis to Galway via Cliffs of Moher

Operating day
Nogra (Opp Travellers Inn)
Ennis (Bus Station)
Fountain Cross (R476)

O Neills Cross (westbound stop)

dep 07:08

Inagh (Service Station)

Corofin Cross (Clare) (westbound stop)
Ennistymon (Pot Duggans Pub)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Liscannor (Opp Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)

Doolin (Doolin Hostel)

Doolin (Camp Site)

Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)

Doolin (Opp Hotel Doolin)

Doolin (Churchfield B&B)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Ballinalacken Castle (Opp Main Gate)
Fanore Cross (Craggagh Post Office)
Murroogh Bridge (Caher River)
Blackhead Lighthouse (northbound)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop EB
Ballyvaughan (Spar Shop)
Bellharbour (Dalys Pub)

Bellharbour (Pier Entrance)

New Quay (Linnanes Bar)
Kinvara (Opp Square) 07:15
Ballinderreen (Eastbound) 07:22
Kilcolgan (Neilans Shop) 07:28
Clarenbridge (Sherrys) 07:32
Maree (Costcutter) 07:39
Oranmore (Opp Oran Town Centre) 07:50
ATU Galway City D 08:00
Galway (Bus Station) arr 08:10

D = Drop off only

07:15
07:23
07:35
07:39
07:42
07:54

08:50 09:45
| 09:53
| 10:05
| 10:09
| 10:12
| 10:24

Monday - Friday

10:30
10:42
10:48
10:52
10:58
11:03
11:09
11:15
11:23

12:38
12:45
12:50
12:52
|
13:00
D 13:08
13:16

12:30
12:43
12:49
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:27

14:45
14:53
15:05
15:09
15:12
15:24

14:30
14:43
14:49
14:54
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:29

16:50
16:58
17:10
17:14
17:17
17:29

17:30
17:45
17:52
17:56
18:02
18:07
18:12
18:18
18:26

18:30
18:42
18:48
18:52
18:58
19:02
19:08
19:14
19:22
19:36
19:38
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:52

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

Bus Eireann

L;ap g |



350

Operating day
Nogra (Opp Travellers Inn) dep
Ennis (Bus Station)
Fountain Cross (R476)
O Neills Cross (westbound stop)
Inagh (Service Station)
Corofin Cross (Clare) (westbound stop)
Ennistymon (Pot Duggans Pub)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Liscannor (Opp Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)
Doolin (Doolin Hostel)
Doolin (Camp Site)
Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)
Doolin (Opp Hotel Doolin)
Doolin (Churchfield B&B)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Ballinalacken Castle (Opp Main Gate)
Fanore Cross (Craggagh Post Office)
Murroogh Bridge (Caher River)
Blackhead Lighthouse (northbound)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop EB
Ballyvaughan (Spar Shop)
Bellharbour (Dalys Pub)
Bellharbour (Pier Entrance)
New Quay (Linnanes Bar)
Kinvara (Opp Square)
Ballinderreen (Eastbound)
Kilcolgan (Neilans Shop)
Clarenbridge (Sherrys)
Maree (Costcutter)
Oranmore (Opp Oran Town Centre)
ATU Galway City

Galway (Bus Station) arr

D = Drop off only

07:15
07:23
07:35
07:39
07:42
07:54

09:45
09:53
10:05
10:09
10:12
10:24

10:30
10:41
10:47
10:51
10:57
11:02
11:08
11:14
11:21

12:38
12:44
12:50
12:52
I
12:59
D 13:07
13:17

12:30
12:43
12:49
12:54
13:00
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:27

Saturday

14:45
14:53
15:05
15:09
15:12
15:24

14:30
14:43
14:49
14:54
15:00
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:27

Ennis to Galway via Cliffs of Moher

17:30
17:38
17:50
17:54
17:57
18:09

17:30
17:42
17:48
17:52
17:58
18:02
18:09
18:15
18:24

18:30
18:42
18:48
18:52
18:58
19:02
19:09
19:15
19:24
19:36
19:38
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:53

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

Bus Eireann

L;ap g |



350

Operating day
Nogra (Opp Travellers Inn) dep
Ennis (Bus Station)
Fountain Cross (R476)
O Neills Cross (westbound stop)
Inagh (Service Station)
Corofin Cross (Clare) (westbound stop)
Ennistymon (Pot Duggans Pub)
Lahinch (Liscannor Road Bus Shelter)
Liscannor (Opp Cliffs of Moher Hotel)
Cliffs of Moher (Coach Park)
Doolin (Doolin Hostel)
Doolin (Camp Site)
Doolin (Opp Doolin Hostel)
Doolin (Opp Hotel Doolin)
Doolin (Churchfield B&B)
Lisdoonvarna (Burkes Garage)
Ballinalacken Castle (Opp Main Gate)
Fanore Cross (Craggagh Post Office)
Murroogh Bridge (Caher River)
Blackhead Lighthouse (northbound)
Ballyvaughan Temp Stop EB
Ballyvaughan (Spar Shop)
Bellharbour (Dalys Pub)
Bellharbour (Pier Entrance)
New Quay (Linnanes Bar)
Kinvara (Opp Square)
Ballinderreen (Eastbound)
Kilcolgan (Neilans Shop)
Clarenbridge (Sherrys)
Maree (Costcutter)
Oranmore (Opp Oran Town Centre)
ATU Galway City

Galway (Bus Station) arr

D = Drop off only

09:45
09:53
10:05
10:09
10:12
10:24

10:30
10:41
10:47
10:51
10:57
11:02
11:08
11:14
11:21

12:39
12:45
12:51
12:53
|
13:00
D 13:08
13:18

12:30
12:45
12:51
12:55
13:01
13:06
13:12
13:18
13:28

14:45
14:53
15:05
15:09
15:12
15:24

Sunday

14:30
14:45
14:51
14:55
15:01
15:06
15:12
15:18
15:28

16:50
16:58
17:10
17:14
17:17
17:29

Ennis to Galway via Cliffs of Moher

17:30
17:42
17:48
17:52
17:58
18:02
18:09
18:15
18:24

18:30
18:42
18:48
18:52
18:58
19:02
19:09
19:15
19:24
19:36
19:38
19:41
19:42
19:43
19:53

* The TFI Live App allows you to access live real time departure and journey planning information across the Transport for Ireland (TFl) network

Bus Eireann

T F TRANSPORT
FOR
IRELAND

Valid from 25.11.2024

L;ap g |



